
ADVISOR EMAIL AREA OF STUDY LOCATION
Adams, Teresa teresa.adams@centralia.edu Engineering, Associate of Science II, Math WSC 216C
Bryant-Anderson, Rachel rachel.bryant-anders@centralia.edu Sociology TAC 311
Burger, Bobby bobby.burger@centralia.edu Business Administration--BAS-Management WAH 123
Avalos, Toby toby.avalos@centralia.edu Anthropology/Sociology WSC 216B
Belden, Tadd tadd.belden@centralia.edu Criminal Justice/AA-Transfer/Online WAH 223
Boerner, Tara tara.boerner@centralia.edu Medical Assistant/Phlebotomy WAH 122
Brosz, Mark mark.brosz@centralia.edu Math/Business Transfer WSC 216H
Cantin, Vann vann.cantin@centralia.edu Business Professional Technical Centralia College East/Morton
Capen, Mary mary.capen@centralia.edu Nursing WSC 201C
Carlson, Lisa lisa.carlson@centralia.edu Env Sci/Botany/Natural Resource WSC 318C
Copeland, Georganne georganne.copeland@centralia.edu Business Professional Technical WAH 227
Crawford, Rulon rulon.crawford@centralia.edu Accounting and Energy Technology TAC 324
Dunn, Adam adam.dunn@centralia.edu Diesel TEC 202A
Erickson, Kelly kelly.erickson@centralia.edu English/AA-Transfer TAC 315
Fisher, Wade wade.fisher@centralia.edu Media/Jour/Speech WAH 124
Frey, Liz liz.frey@centralia.edu Art WAH 114
Gilbertson, Greg greg.gilbertson@centralia.edu Criminal Justice WAH 225
Goodwin, Karen karen.goodwin@centralia.edu Chemistry WSC 318G
Gorecki, Mark mark.gorecki@centralia.edu Foreign Language WSC 216I
Gustafson, Teneal teneal.gustafson@centralia.edu Nursing WSC 201B
Hafezi, Bella bella.hafezi@centralia.edu Running Start/Undecided Advising/Counseling Center
Hagen, Dan dan.hagen@centralia.edu Application Development-AAS & BAS - App Develop WAH 231
Harris, Michelle michelle.harris@centralia.edu Geosciences WSC 318F
Hegsted, Chuck chuck.hegsted@centralia.edu Welding-First year TEC 103B
Hinderlie, Ellen ellen.hinderlie@centralia.edu Director of  Nursing WSC 201
Jewell, Kelsea kelsea.jewell@centralia.edu Biology/Nutrition WSC 318B
Johnson, Carrie carrie.johnson@centralia.edu Health/Physical Education MSG 122
Kelley, Ryan ryan.kelley@centralia.edu Electronics/Robotics Automation TAC 319
Kiekel, Preston preston.kiekel@centralia.edu Pre-Nursing/Math WSC 216L
Kreilkamp, Emmy emmy.kreilkamp@centralia.edu Drama WAH 104
Lazo, Elizabeth elizabeth.lazo@centralia.edu Business Professional Technical WAH 229
Lipp, Brian brian.lipp@centralia.edu Diesel--CDL TEC 202D
Lucas, Tyson tyson.lucas@centralia.edu Diesel--BAS-Diesel TEC 202C
MacNamara, Atara atara.macnamara@centralia.edu Psychology WSC 216F
May, Beth beth.may@centralia.edu Music WAH 121
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McClain, Mary mary.mcclain@centralia.edu Business Administration WAH 117
McQuarrie, Jeff jeff.mcquarrie@centralia.edu Communication WAH 221
Mitchler, Sharon sharon.mitchler@centralia.edu Humanities/English/AA-Transfer TAC 312
Norton, Steve steve.norton@centralia.edu AA PreNursing/Biology/Marine/Ocean/Zoology/ WSC 318E
Peters, Zachary zachary.peters@centralia.edu Welding TEC 104
Peterson, Jody jody.peterson@centralia.edu History/Political Science/Geog WSC 216 J 
Rabe, Shyla shyla.rabe@centralia.edu Substance Use Disorder Professional TAC 310
Rauscher, Brian brian.rauscher@centralia.edu Running Start/Undecided/Career Assessment Advising/Counseling Center
Rodriguez, Lilliam lilliam.rodriguez@centralia.edu Econ/Business Transfer WSC 216L
Schuchmann, Anne anne.schuchmann@centralia.edu Nursing WSC 201E
Seabert, Andrea andrea.seabert@centralia.edu Running Start/Undecided/Sociology Advising/Counseling Center
Shriver, Deborah deborah.shriver@centralia.edu GED & HS21+ TSB 003-G
Shriver, Gene gene.shriver@centralia.edu Basic Skills/Undecided TSB 003-H
Shriver, Torin torin.shriver@centralia.edu English Language Acquisition  (ELA) TSB 003
Solomon, Alexander alexander.solomon@centralia.edu Art/Graphic Design WAH 106
Spain, Amy amy.spain@centralia.edu Early Childhood Ed, Teacher Education, Education TEFD-409 Oak Street
Speer, Lorri lorri.speer@centralia.edu NAC, NAC Plus, Home Care Aid WAH 112
Spitzer, Lisa lisa.spitzer@centralia.edu AA Education/Pre-college Math TSB 003-E
Sprafka-Coleman, Emily emily.sprafka@centralia.edu Chemistry WSC 318D
Steidel, John john.steidel@centralia.edu Electronics/Robotics Automation TAC 325
Taylor, Dan dan.taylor@centralia.edu Math/Computer Science Transfer/Engineering WSC 216G
Threapleton, Michael michael.threapleton@centralia.edu GE/Physics/Math WSC 318H
Thompson, Kim kim.thompson@centralia.edu Accounting/Accounting Clerk WAH 119
VanTuyl, Carmen carmen.vantuyl@centralia.edu Running Start/Undecided Advising/Counseling Center
Waliezer, Theresa theresa.waliezer@centralia.edu English/Associate of Arts TAC 314
Weil, Susanne susanne.weil@centralia.edu English/Associate of Arts TAC 316
Williams, Alisha alisha.williams@centralia.edu English/Associate of Arts TAC 327
Young, Matt matthew.young@centralia.edu English/Creative Writing/Associate of Arts TAC 328
Ziegler, Roberta roberta.ziegler@centralia.edu Math/Business Transfer WSC 216D
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